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Tommie Polson 

Public Service 
Mrs. HA Pugh 
Ralph's Service Station 
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Howard Reese . 
Billy Reese 
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Howard Reese 
L L Ridgway; 

Robert Schoeffler 
Ray Schmidt 
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P L Sisk 
s W Bell Telephone Co 

Standard Parts Co 
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Fred Sterger Hdw Co 
G C Stockton 
Geo Straughan 

The Texas Co 
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V Thornberry 
Triangle Blue Print 
Tulsa Daily Legal News 
Tulsa Stationery 
Tulsa Stationery 

Tulsa Water Dept 
Tulsa Used Lbr Go 
Tulsa Used Lbr Co 
Albert Turinsky 
C F Walker 
Carl Wasson 
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Edward.Wiser 
O Wri ght 
Yellow Transit Co 
Fay Young Typewriter Co 
C B Young,Agent 
Tulsa, Stationery 
Mitchell Allen | 
Allen-Lawhon Hdw Co 
American Law Books Co 
Baker Auto Salvage 
RW Brooks 

Burnis Brown 
Tom Brownbridge 
SC Bryant Drug 
Geo Bunch Groc & Market 
J F Burnett 
Charles Byrley 
Cain's Coffee Co 
The Chastain Co 

; Clark-Dariand Hardware Co 
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Cook Paint & Varnish Co 
0G Gullison 
A G Curtis 

Devine.Drug 
Lucille Dohogne 
Domestic Laundry 
Flower Hospital H 
Dr. Joseph Fulcher 
Geo.Fuller, Chev Co 
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WR Gay Welding Co 

Relief Operator 
Supplies 
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Service 
Insurance Premium 
Supplies 

Contract 
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Supplies 

Wages 
Contract 
Counter 
Car allowance 
Insurance Premium 
Service 

Supplies 
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Supplies 
Contract 
expense 

-Postage 
Supplies 
Material 
Contract 
Supplies 
Publications 
Supplies 
supplies 

Service 
Supplies 
Supplies 
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Contract 
Hauling 
Service 
Repairs 
Insurance Premium 
Supplies 
Compensation 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Crimina 1 Mileage 

wages 
Drugs 
Groceries 
Transportation 
Criminal Mileage 
Supplies 
Clothing 
Supplies 
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gasoline 
Transportation 
Criminal Mileage 
Drugs 
expense 
Laundry 
Hospitalization 
Service 
Supplies 
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36.75 
20.78 
3022 
2.87 

220.20 
20.80 
41.80 
22.10 
93.60 
7.50 

71.21 
99.41 

175.68 
3.15 
1.75 

52.06 
120.90 
75.72 
92.54 
24.50 
90.95 
72.00 
58.49 
3.00 
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48.03 
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14.85 
20.75 
10.00 
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563.07 
203.89 
10.28 
21.50 
17.80 
3.25 
1.85 

16.15 
27.23 
6.48 
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70.40 
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141.87 
12.50 
40.17 
3.25 
2.00 

47.677 
5.10 

84.00 
2.75 

10.00 
127 .80 
90.00 
90.00 

100.00 
87.10 
70.00 

589.75 
90.00 
83.17 
27.12 
35.43 
10.44 
32.72 
2680 

706.72 
5.79 

60.85 
22.00 
39 200 

127 «90 
16.46 

4.65 
335.00 
10.00 
8.92 
9.30 

90.45 
7.94 

10.05 
108 .50 


